MACN da 40-55mm
EmEMACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

8IS TSN609S
=

da:
R EE

Aq:

Hq:

Hoy:

=)
b

BE

PRI EE A AR EE -

B AR

R

& PR AR R BRI
BaiE OB
BRENR AR
EEE:

TENIR B NHREE

FEE29:

40

95
70
128

70

28

210
255
24

18

16
44

SNL609TS

SNL511-
609

TSN609S

ASNH511-
609

45

41

90

102

155

1210EK

H210

FRB10.5/9
0


http://www.macn-cn.com/
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